

Agony. Praveen Kr.

Dyki

Schedule XIV - Form No. 1365

N.114-54

नि. ११४-५४

BHAR P.W.D.

E.C. R.W.D. WUD, Chungabai Division

De BARN

W.D. Division

WASAMONEST 1608 No-4210

Scri. XLV-Form No. 157					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing & fixing of Working Bench mark -					
2 No. vide TMS P-14					
@ Rs 3821.57/each					7643 =
(2) reference Pillars -					
4 No vide TMS P-14					
@ Rs 1730.69/each					6923 =
(3) Box cutting - Excavation					
For road way - do -					
96.30 m ³ vide TMS P-16					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ - Rs.					7142 =
(4) Const. of Embankment					
57.78 m ³ vide TMS P-15					
@ Rs 26.11/m ³ - Rs					1509 =
(5) Const. of Embankment					
With Approved Material					
917 vide TMS P-23					
(a) For 100 m lead -					
1601.89 m ³ , @ Rs 131.03/m ³ - Rs					209896 =
(b) For 1000 m lead -					
862.56 m ³ @ Rs 174.94/m ³ - Rs					150896 =
(10) Const. of Sub Grade - 8					
Earth shoulder - do -					
917 vide TMS P-23					
(a) For 100 m lead -					
141.44 m ³					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs					24975 =
Continuation					408984 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) For 10 m Load					
330.03 m ²					
@ Rs 141.17/m ² - Rs					46590.20
(11) Const. of Crumblum					
Sub base - do -					
432.70 m ² , wide TMB P-15					
@ Rs 2457.71/m ² - Rs					1063451.20
(12) Providing layer spreading					
& Compacting Stone Aggregate					
100 mm Cr - 15 - do -					
283.665 m ² wide TMB P-15					
3.08 m ² wide TMB P-20					
286.745 m ²					
@ Rs 3765.16/m ² - Rs					1079641.20
(13) Providing & applying					
Tack Coat - do -					
2677.50 m ² wide TMB P-21					
@ Rs 45.11/m ² - Rs					120782.20
(14) Providing & applying					
Tack Coat - do -					
2677.50 m ² , wide TMB P-21					
@ Rs 15.34/m ² - Rs					41073.20
(15) Providing ^{layer} & rolling					
of premix carpet 20 mm					
thickness - do -					
2677.50 m ² , wide TMB P-21					
@ Rs 206.60/m ² - Rs					553172.20

Continuation

3313693.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(16) Cost of masonry work					
P.C.C. Pavement m ³ -					
181.504 m ³ m ² wide T.M.S. P-16					
0.64 m ³ wide T.M.S. P-23					
182.144 m ³					
@ Rs 6005.04/m ³ - Rs					1093782 =
(17) K.M. Stone -					
3 No. wide T.M.S. P-23					
@ Rs 1996.01/each Rs					5988 =
(18) 200 m Stone -					
4 No. wide T.M.S. P-23					
@ Rs 552.52/each Rs					2214 =
(19) Printing & fixing 16 cm					
of masonry Project - do -					
4 No. wide T.M.S. P-23					
@ Rs 9224.76/each Rs					36899 =
(20) Printing New letter, 8					
figures of my Shale -					
176 cm wide T.M.S. P-23					
@ Rs 0.52/cm - Rs					92 =
(21) Boundary Pillar - do -					
40 No. wide T.M.S. P-24					
@ Rs 464.02/each - Rs					18561 =
(22) Traffic Sign - do -					
817 wide T.M.S. P-24					
(23) 600 mm Equilateral					
Triangle - do -					
8 No. wide T.M.S. P-24					
@ Rs 3667.66/each Rs					29341 =

Continuation

4500570 =

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(b) 600 mm circular					
6 No. @ RA 4939.58/each RA					29637.20
(c) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangular					
8 No. @ RA 6912.55/each RA					55300.20
(d) 600 mm x 400 mm rectangular					
6 No. @ RA 4809.38/each RA					28856.20
(e) 900 mm side octagonal					
4 No. @ RA 8835.45/each RA					35342.20
(23) Road marking on					
A-T Portion -					
140.00 m ² wide TMB P-24					
@ RA 735.44/m ² RA					102962.20
(24) Road marking on P.C.					
Portion - do -					
60.50 m ² wide TMB P-24					
@ RA 821.29/m ² RA					49934.20
(25) Planting of trees -					
56 No. wide TMB P-25					
@ RA 815.26/each RA					45655.20
(26) Irrigation pipe 300 mm					
4000 m wide TMB P-25					
@ RA 864.53/each RA					34581.20
(27) 210 m excavation					
for foundation -					
76.78 m ³ wide TMB P-16					
@ RA 269.32/m ³ RA					20678.20
(28) P.C. m/s of lavatory					
13.15 m ² wide TMB P-17					
@ RA 4704.23/m ² RA					61862.20

Continuation

4965377.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(29) Rec. masonry 815 — 79.75 m ² vide TMB P-17 @ Rs 5510.72/m ² — Rs 435948.20					
(30) Rec. brick masonry 600 mm 22.50 m vide TMB P-17 @ Rs 938.41/m — Rs 21114.20					
(31) Rec. brick masonry 100 mm 7.50 m vide TMB P-17 @ Rs 3558.99/m — Rs 26692.20					
(32) Painting on parapet — do — 58.08 m ² vide TMB P-15 @ Rs 971.19/m ² — Rs 5645.20					
(33) Dismantling of Cement concrete — do — 3.24 m ² , vide TMB P-14 @ Rs 484.74/m ² — Rs 1571.20					
(34) Dismantling of cement mortar — do — 31.226 m ² , vide TMB P-14 7240.20 @ Rs 231.77/m ² — Rs					
(35) Above 600 mm to 900 mm of H.P. — do — 20.00 m vide TMB P-15 @ Rs 236.34/m — Rs 4727.20 Rs 5468314.20 Add 12 + C.I.S.T 656198.00 1 H.C. 54683.20 Rs. 6179195.20					

Continuation

1
C/O

